Announcement
New Product
Applications
 Server/ Storage
 Embedded
 PC/Notebook
 Networking routers and switches

6mm)
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
PI3DBS16212/
PI3DBS16412
MPN Packaging MOQ
PI3DBS16212ZBBEX 20-TQFN 3,500
PI3DBS16212XUAEX 18-X2QFN 3,500
PI3DBS16412ZHEX 42-TQFN 3,500
PI3DBS16412ZLCEX 40-TQFN 3,500
Further Information
 PI3DBS16212: https://www.diodes.com/part/PI3DBS16212
 PI3DBS16412: https://www.diodes.com/part/PI3DBS16412